Id
13.890.424
13.890.676
13.911.301
13.945.910
13.953.315
13.953.455
13.954.431
13.956.543
13.957.764
14.030.635
14.048.360
14.052.275
14.053.127
14.057.019
14.071.154
14.071.238
14.135.546
14.135.701
14.136.225
14.142.815
14.154.261
14.164.549

Protocollo
62966
62967
63743
64935
65180
65191
65299
65300
65358
65602
65785
65909
66015
66102
66431
66437
67930
67931
67938
67960
67972
68161

Data Presentazione

11/11/2025
11/11/2025
14/11/2025
20/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
25/11/2025
26/11/2025
26/11/2025
27/11/2025
27/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
05/12/2025
05/12/2025
05/12/2025
06/12/2025
08/12/2025
09/12/2025

GRADUATORIA

Stato Domanda

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO

Pagina 1

Note
Avv. Pubbl. art. 2, comma 4.



	GRADUATORIA

