

GRADUATORIA

Id	Protocollo	Data Presentazione	Stato Domanda	Note
13.890.424	62966	11/11/2025	AMMESSO	Avv. Pubbl. art. 2, comma 4.
13.890.676	62967	11/11/2025	AMMESSO	
13.911.301	63743	14/11/2025	AMMESSO	
13.945.910	64935	20/11/2025	AMMESSO	
13.953.315	65180	22/11/2025	AMMESSO	
13.953.455	65191	22/11/2025	AMMESSO	
13.954.431	65299	24/11/2025	AMMESSO	
13.956.543	65300	24/11/2025	AMMESSO	
13.957.764	65358	24/11/2025	AMMESSO	
14.030.635	65602	25/11/2025	AMMESSO	
14.048.360	65785	26/11/2025	AMMESSO	
14.052.275	65909	26/11/2025	AMMESSO	
14.053.127	66015	27/11/2025	AMMESSO	
14.057.019	66102	27/11/2025	AMMESSO	
14.071.154	66431	29/11/2025	AMMESSO	
14.071.238	66437	29/11/2025	AMMESSO	
14.135.546	67930	05/12/2025	AMMESSO	
14.135.701	67931	05/12/2025	AMMESSO	
14.136.225	67938	05/12/2025	AMMESSO	
14.142.815	67960	06/12/2025	AMMESSO	
14.154.261	67972	08/12/2025	AMMESSO	
14.164.549	68161	09/12/2025	AMMESSO	